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Wednesday, January 31	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone
Wednesday, February 7	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass
Wednesday, February 14	6:30 p.m. Ash Wednesday Service – No Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 21	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, February 25		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, February 28	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass
Sunday, March 3		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, March 6		7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, March 10		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, March 13	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone
Sunday, March 17		10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.		Everyone
Wednesday, March 20	7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone   
Saturday, March 23		9:30-11:30 a.m.			Everyone
Sunday, March 24	Palm Sunday - Easter in Song Service at 9:30 a.m.
				Arrive at 8:30 a.m.
Sunday, March 31	Easter Service at 9:30 a.m.
				Arrive at 8:30 a.m.

